Fairfield County's Community Foundation

Corporate Donor Advised Funds

Welcome to a new era of corporate citizenship, where profits meet purpose.

Businesses like yours-with big hearts and deep community roots-seek to drive positive change in the community where your employees live, work, and play. When you establish a corporate donor-advised fund (DAF) at the Community Foundation, you'll be working with a partner that takes time to understand your goals and helps you create a plan for making the biggest possible impact with your charitable contributions. You'll improve your reputation with your customers and build morale among your employees-and we'll handle all of the administrative details for setting up and managing your fund.

Corporate fundholders include:



Why partner with Fairfield County's **Community Foundation?**

With a corporate donor-advised fund, you'll tap into our deep understanding of Fairfield County to direct your philanthropic dollars effectively.

 Get straightforward, research-based information about the opportunities and challenges facing our community.

 Invest in the nonprofits making the biggest difference -locally or beyond. With support available from our local experts and national network of community foundations, you can choose organizations doing the most promising work on issues that align with your company's interests. Whether it's workforce development, education, housing, or another issue, you'll have the ability to give to the causes that matter most to your business and your employees.

• Enhance your company's reputation as a caring, committed community partner.



"Santa Energy wanted to do even more for the community. We know our grants are generating goodwill, and we hope the Community Foundation continues to let us know where help is needed so we can find new opportunities to put the money to good use."

Tom Santa, CEO, Santa Energy (Retired), Fundholder, The Santa Family Fund

Get started today

Talk with us about establishing a donor-advised fund through your business. Contact Rebecca Mandell, Director of Corporate & Foundation Relations, at RMandell@FCCFoundation.org or (203)750-3200.

Fairfield County's Community Foundation

40 Richards Avenue | Norwalk, CT 06854 | 203.750.3200 | FCCFoundation.org



FCCFoundation_CT

v081624